GA.

ALBERTA

Seniors’ Championship

Trestle Creek GR

August 26 - 27, 2024

Field Size: 40

SCHOOLEY
MITCHELL

CLUB

SOLUTIONS

R1 Skins Winners: $200.00/person
(#7 Christenson, Gary, #10 Allred, Scott, #13 Walker, Dean, #17 Fukushima, Kent)

R2 Skins Winners: $266.67/person
(#1 Allred, Scott, #14 Fukushima, Kent, #15 Corrigan, Mark)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Allred, Scott
Whitecotton, Keith
Cuthbertson, Jeff
Petryk, Larry
Toth, Chris
Cammidge, Grant
Fukushima, Kent
Courage, Gord
Wiebe, Mike
Corrigan, Mark
McGarry, Greg
Rogerson, Bruce

DiBartolo, Andre

Elbow Springs GC

The Quarry

Stony Plain GC

Larry Petryk Golf Academy
GOLFTEC - Sherwood Park
Jagare Ridge GC

PGA of Alberta Member
Hamptons GC (The)

PGA of Alberta Member
The Cart Locker

Glendale G&CC

Mickelson National GC

PGA of Alberta Member

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

68
73
73
71
75
72
72
76
73
75
75
77

74
71
71
73
71
74
75
71
78
76
76
77

142
144
144
144
146
146
147
147
151
151
151
154

$2,250.00
$1,500.00
$917.00
$917.00
$917.00
$775.00
$775.00
$675.00
$675.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$450.00



