

**Seniors' Championship**

Trestle Creek GR

August 26 - 27, 2024

Field Size: 40

**R1 Skins Winners: \$200.00/person**

(#7 Christenson, Gary, #10 Allred, Scott, #13 Walker, Dean, #17 Fukushima, Kent)

R2 Skins Winners: \$266.67/person

(#1 Allred, Scott, #14 Fukushima, Kent, #15 Corrigan, Mark)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Player	Facility	R1 Score	R2 Score	Total Score	Money
Allred, Scott	Elbow Springs GC	68	71	139	\$2,250.00
Whitecotton, Keith	The Quarry	68	74	142	\$1,500.00
Cuthbertson, Jeff	Stony Plain GC	73	71	144	\$917.00
Petryk, Larry	Larry Petryk Golf Academy	73	71	144	\$917.00
Toth, Chris	GOLFTEC - Sherwood Park	71	73	144	\$917.00
Cammidge, Grant		75	71	146	\$775.00
Fukushima, Kent	PGA of Alberta Member	72	74	146	\$775.00
Courage, Gord	Hamptons GC (The)	72	75	147	\$675.00
Wiebe, Mike	PGA of Alberta Member	76	71	147	\$675.00
Corrigan, Mark	The Cart Locker	73	78	151	\$550.00
McGarry, Greg	Glendale G&CC	75	76	151	\$550.00
Rogerson, Bruce	Mickelson National GC	75	76	151	\$550.00
DiBartolo, Andre	PGA of Alberta Member	77	77	154	\$450.00